
Show #201223861 (Greg Darnall): WSRHA Not For A Million (8/21/2024-8/25/2024)

100. NRHA 1875: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 13  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 172 Vintage Rock N Roll Clayton Porath 72.00 Saddle Horn Farms LLC$283.06

1T 103 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 72.00 Kjersten Davis$283.06

3T 431 Wallas Wiley Whiz George King 71.00 Jackson A & Stephanie A$121.31

3T 101 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap$121.31

5T 147 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 70.50 High Life Ranch

5T 118 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 70.50 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin

7 148 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 69.00 High Life Ranch

8T 460 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 68.00 Melinda Heinold

8T 144 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 68.00 Holly Valerio

10T 171 Check Your Gun Lad Susan E Copeland 67.50 Susan E Copeland

10T 108 GoldDigginGirlFriend Amanda M Taylor 67.50 Amanda M Taylor

101. WSRHA  w1875: WSRHA Novice Horse Non Pro Level 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 101 LC Still Smokin Em Denise Dunlap 71.00 Denise Dunlap

2T 147 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 70.50 High Life Ranch

2T 118 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 70.50 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin

4 170 Soula Dualla Theresa L (Terry) 69.50 Theresa L (Terry) Schroeder

5 148 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 69.00 High Life Ranch

6 460 Gotta Shiney Playboy Melinda Heinold 68.00 Melinda Heinold

102. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 103 TR Tailor Made Kjersten Davis 72.00 Kjersten Davis$291.13

2 104 SS Im On Fire Katherine M. Dezendorf 71.50 Keely M Scalva$231.19

3 431 Wallas Wiley Whiz George King 71.00 Jackson A & Stephanie A$171.25

4T 147 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 70.50 High Life Ranch$54.23

4T 131 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill Cook Dvm 70.50 Jill Cook Dvm$54.23

4T 111 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 70.50 Kathryn Hadfield$54.23

7 107 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 70.00 Robyn L Edwards

8 454 Shiney Whipper Snapper Charlie Sue Pates 69.50 Charlie Sue Pates

9T 148 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 69.00 High Life Ranch

9T 130 Pumpkinn Spice Jill Cook Dvm 69.00 Jill Cook Dvm

9T 106 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 69.00 Belle A Pescatore

12 108 GoldDigginGirlFriend Amanda M Taylor 67.50 Amanda M Taylor

13 124 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 66.00 Susan L Jarvis

103. WSRHA  w1850: WSRHA Novice Horse Non Pro L2 Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 104 SS Im On Fire Katherine M. Dezendorf 71.50 Keely M Scalva

2T 147 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 70.50 High Life Ranch

2T 111 Shinomatic Kathryn Hadfield 70.50 Kathryn Hadfield

4 107 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 70.00 Robyn L Edwards

5 454 Shiney Whipper Snapper Charlie Sue Pates 69.50 Charlie Sue Pates

6T 148 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 69.00 High Life Ranch

6T 106 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 69.00 Belle A Pescatore

8 157 Sixty Six Caryn Gibson 66.00 Caryn Gibson



Show #201223861 (Greg Darnall): WSRHA Not For A Million (8/21/2024-8/25/2024)

104. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 104 SS Im On Fire Katherine M. Dezendorf 71.50 Keely M Scalva$304.40

2T 437 Shes A Pale Gin Debbie O'Neil 70.50 Debbie O'Neil$195.01

2T 115 LC Up In Smoke Janet Pearcey 70.50 Janet Pearcey$195.01

4 107 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 70.00 Robyn L Edwards$95.13

5T 454 Shiney Whipper Snapper Charlie Sue Pates 69.50 Charlie Sue Pates$80.86

5T 123 Decode Her Patrice Lee 69.50 Patrice Lee$80.86

7T 151 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 69.00 Christy A Burch

7T 130 Pumpkinn Spice Jill Cook Dvm 69.00 Jill Cook Dvm

7T 106 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 69.00 Belle A Pescatore

7T 467 Peps Chromed Out Eve Colton 69.00 Eve Colton

11T 126 Rolo In The Cash David McElwain 68.50 David McElwain

11T 125 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 68.50 Martha Grimes

13 117 Make A Lil Cash Heather H Brooks 67.50 Heather H Brooks

14 458 Run Fu Panda Kitzel A. Farrah 66.50 Kitzel A. Farrah

15 155 Addys Dreamboat Alison Bendele 66.00 Alison Bendele

16 457 Ima Tinsel Star Margaret (Peggy) L 65.50 Shield H Quarter Horses

17 121 Ms Sophiewhiz Jaclynn K Pierson 64.50 Karey C & Heather H Brooks

105. WSRHA  w1800: WSRHA Novice Horse Non Pro L1 Go: 1 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 104 SS Im On Fire Katherine M. Dezendorf 71.50 Keely M Scalva

2 115 LC Up In Smoke Janet Pearcey 70.50 Janet Pearcey

3 107 Make My Dayz Robyn L Edwards 70.00 Robyn L Edwards

4T 149 Come And Get Them Karl Gunzer 69.50 Cyndi Gunzer

4T 454 Shiney Whipper Snapper Charlie Sue Pates 69.50 Charlie Sue Pates

6T 151 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 69.00 Christy A Burch

6T 130 Pumpkinn Spice Jill Cook Dvm 69.00 Jill Cook Dvm

6T 106 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 69.00 Belle A Pescatore

9T 125 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 68.50 Martha Grimes

9T 112 Trashed Out Spook Larkin D Beaman 68.50 Larkin D Beaman

11 117 Make A Lil Cash Heather H Brooks 67.50 Heather H Brooks

12 136 Trickin Out My Step Susan Glenn 67.00 Susan Glenn

13 458 Run Fu Panda Kitzel A. Farrah 66.50 Kitzel A. Farrah

14 127 Ruf Lil Whiz Chic Sandy L Guerrieri 66.00 Sandy L Guerrieri

15 128 Bob Box Sandy L Guerrieri 65.50 Sandy L Guerrieri

16 110 Nevergunnalosemyhope Janey L Phillips 65.00 Janey L Phillips

17 121 Ms Sophiewhiz Jaclynn K Pierson 64.50 Karey C & Heather H Brooks

18 133 Gunshernic Alice Hughes 63.50 Alice Hughes


